
1 3 SCANNELLA Joseph 99 99 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 298 0 298
2 3 MAHIEU José 98 97 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 294 0 294
3 3 COUGNEAU Vincent 100 100 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 294 0 294
4 3 CASSISI Quentin 95 96 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 288 0 288
5 3 PALUMBIERI Daniel 94 94 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 281 0 281
6 3 VANDURME Luc 92 90 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 273 0 273
7 3 VERDE Michel 91 88 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 265 0 265
8 3 BOULAFDAL Nadia 93 93 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 260 0 260
9 3 ABRASSART Andy 97 98 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 257 0 257

10 3 86 85 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 254 0 254
11 3 88 83 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 252 0 252
12 3 VERSCHOORE Rudy 89 73 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 247 0 247
13 3 MICHEL Olivier 85 78 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 236 0 236
14 3 MURATORE Salvatore 83 71 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 232 0 232
15 3 84 79 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 229 0 229
16 3 LABE Julia 80 69 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 219 0 219
17 3 LABYE Miguel 82 68 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 214 0 214
18 2 DI PROSPERO Thomas 96 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 191 0 191
19 2 CARDELLA Gaëtan 0 92 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 184 0 184
20 2 WATTIEZ Didier 0 91 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 179 0 179
21 2 DEMOULIN Christophe 0 84 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 171 0 171
22 2 DENGHIEN Laurent 0 76 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 166 0 166
23 2 SANTUCCI Nathalie 0 81 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 165 0 165
24 2 LEPAPE Alain 90 0 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 163 0 163
25 2 0 80 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 162 0 162
26 2 CARLIER Kevin 0 82 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 161 0 161
27 2 WATTIEZ Christophe 0 75 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 151 0 151
28 2 LECOMTE Jérémy 0 89 61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 0 150
29 2 MAHIEU Eddy 81 0 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 0 150
30 3 CAVASIN Bernadette 79 65 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 149 0 149
31 3 DESCAMPS Martine 78 66 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 149 0 149
32 2 WAUTERS Jennifer 0 73 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 144 0 144
33 2 MATTERAZZO Nadège 0 72 68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140 0 140
34 1 LORIMIER Xavier 0 0 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 98 0 98
35 1 KOTECKI Eric 0 0 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 0 96
36 1 LOUVRIER Pierre 0 0 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 0 95
37 1 DUBOIS Philippe 0 0 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89 0 89
38 1 CHEVALIER Isabelle 0 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87 0 87
39 1 LECLERCQ Véronique 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87 0 87
40 1 DELVALLEE Christophe 0 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86 0 86
41 1 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 0 80
42 1 0 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77 0 77
43 3 URBAIN Maryline 5 65 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 0 75
44 1 SCANNELLA Yannis 0 0 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 0 75
45 1 VERMEULEN Cindy 0 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 0 74
46 3 DIJKMANS Dominique 5 63 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 0 73
47 1 CHARNEUX Daniel 0 0 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 0 72
48 1 MAES Benoît 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 0 70
49 1 DUBART Julien 0 0 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67 0 67
50 1 MAES Eva 0 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67 0 67
51 1 TULLII Sonia 0 0 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 0 65
52 1 ARRHANI Rachida 0 0 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63 0 63
53 1 MASTROMARINO Antonio 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 60
54 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
55 1 DE STEFANO Virginia 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
56 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
57 1 DI NELLA Nicole 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
58 1 PLATTEAU Olivier 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
59 1 TREMISEAU Nathalie 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5

GIUNTA Santo
CALLURA Selvino

MANGANO Antonino

INSALACA Pino

DUBUISSON Ruddy
URBAIN Benoit

DE CESARE Filippo

DESCAMPS Jenifer
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